QSK23
EVERY TON.
FOR MINING APPLICATIONS
Mining is a tough, demanding business. A business
that depends on people who’ve got what it takes –
supported by equipment with the power, the durability,
the reliability, the cost-effectiveness and the ratings
that the job demands. You can count on the Cummins

based on an engine platform that’s been proven in
industrial applications for over 20 years. The block is
one-piece cast iron, with wide cylinder spacing for long
life and excellent rebuildability.
The QSK23 shares the electronic components and the
proven power cylinder design of our larger QST30 and
QSK78 engines, for performance and reliability you can
count on. Every day and every year. No matter what
kind of mining equipment you need to power – or
repower – the QSK23 is tough enough to get the job
done. Every time.
FOR MINING APPLICATIONS.
Ratings
EN G I N E AD V E RT I S E D PE A K TO R Q U E
MO D E L H P (KW) @ R P M L B-F T (N•M )  @ R P M
QSK23-950 950 (708) @ 2100 2896 (3926) @ 1400
QSK23-900 900 (671) @ 2100 2700 (3661) @ 1400
QSK23-860 860 (641) @ 2100 2600 (3525) @ 1400
QSK23-800 800 (597) @ 2440 2440 (3308) @ 1400
QSK23-760 760 (567) @ 2100 2400 (3254) @ 1300
All ratings are intermittent unless otherwise noted. Additional ratings may be available.
Check with your Cummins distributor or dealer.
Specifications
ENGINE TYPE IN-LINE, 6-CYLINDER